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
206 Elm St.,, Winnetka. ITNT-1tc

FOR SALE—HAZEL AVE. GLENCOE,

East; lot 100x150; 1%
idan Rd.:
It.

blk. from Sher-
easy to trans.; $120 per
Phone Wil. 1961, 1LTN30-1te

SALE—6 ROOMS; BATH:; IN-
closed porch; 1 car garage: corner
lot, 86x125 ft.,, $13,5600. 934 Fig St.,
Winnetka. 1LTNZ2T-dct

S W. COR-
and Pine St. Will
Phone Winn. b15-W.
1LTN20-2tc

ner of Rosewood
sell separately.

2 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—GLENCOE,

bbT7T LONG-
wood Ave., very attractive well built
7 rm. modern 2 story stucco house,
4 bedrooms, 2 baths; sunroom; sleep-

- ing porch overlooking lake: use of
FOR SALE — ENGLISH COLONIAL large, well kept grounds:; bathing
house in Winnetka; six rooms and beach; garage; prefer small family:
bath; living room and one bedroom, rent reasonable. Phone Glencoe 210.
very large; porch; heated garage; 2TN7-1te
hot water heat; automatic water
heater; heat regulator and water | FOR RENT—FURNISHED 3 STORY
control; one block from school and hse. for summer months: nr. trans.:
three blocks from station: 65 ft. $360 a month; 6 bedrms.: 4 baths:
frontage; wooded lot: built for a large sleeping porch: screened veran-
home but removal from city puts da; large sunny living rm.; veg. and
this desirable property on market. flower gardens; garage. Phone Mrs,
Price $23,5600. Address Winnetka Preston Boyden, Winn, 1639,
Talk A-512, 1T3-tfe 2LTN28-tfe
FOR SALE—NEW BRICK MANSION:

'‘brick on Hollow tile: 10 rooms: 4
baths; 2 car garage: heated and at-
tached; wooded lot; over 1% acre: 3
fireplaces; choicest Indian Hill sec-
tion; greatest value ever offered for
357,500,

Heinsen& Kroll,Inc.

Moved to 720 Elm St.
Phone Winn. 254, 1LTN29-3tc

FOR SALE—OWNER HAS INSTRUCT-
ed us to sell his property which
consists of two houses on one lot:
one is a 6 room stucco, H. W. heat,
An excellent condition, and the other
a 3 room cottage, renting for $50.00
per month. Must have action this
week, a real opportunity. Price
$15,000. Make offer. Hill & Stone.
Winn. 1544, 1T7-1tc

An Excellent Investment

OWNER MUST SELL VACANT BUS-
iness corner; the first west of Ravin-
ia station; need money and will
give real bargain to party with cash:
also have residence lot 2 blks. to
Ravinia station: will sell for
$1200.00. Owner 5325 Lakewood ave.,
Chicago. 1LTN29-4tp

FOR SALE—IN LAKE FOREST ON
acre wooded lot; New England
house; 7 rms.; 2 baths: garage: 3
yrs. old; completely repainted and
redecorated; accessible loecation.
Price $26.000, Phone Lake Forest
243 of 1080. 1LTN30-1tp

FQH SALE OR RENT—NEW HOUSES:
b, 6 and T rooms; near lake: golf and
transportation: large lots; price
$10,000, $16,000 and $21.000. W. Ot-
ten, County Line Rd., Glencoe. Phone

Highland PPark 898-Y3. 1LTN26-tfe
FOR SALE — 623 DREXEL AVE,
Glencoe, new 6 rm. Colonial home:

southern exposure; 2 porches: H. W.

FOR SUMMER

For Rent—Furnished

MOST ATTRACTIVE
T rm. 2 bath residence on the most
beautifully wood lot in Winnetka,
100x300 feet; $300 rental includes
gardner's services. Phone Winnet-
ka 1470. 2ZLTN30-1tc

FOR RENT—GLENCOE,

BEAUTIFUL
6 rm. bungalow: lge. sun parlor: 4
closets; beautiful lge. grounds; near
Skokie Golf Club; adults. 540 Jack-
son St. Phone Glencoe 982,

2LTN30-1te

FOR RENT—FURNISHED FOR SUM-

- FOR RENT—HOUSES

1= HELP WANTED—FEMALE

17 FOR SALE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS

FOR RENT—SUBJECT TO SALE;: 6
room house; 3 bed rooms; immediate

possession. 887 Ash St.,, Winunetka.
2TN7-1te
3 FOR RENT—AI'ARTMENTS

FOR RENT—APT. 1169% SCOTT AVE,,
2 nd floor; 5 rms.; extra large liv.
rm.; H. W. heat. Apply to owner,
1st floor or phone Winn. 1552,

dTNT-1te

FOR RENT—A COZY 5 RM. APT., 18T

floor; fireplace; H. W. heat; best
neighborhood; nr. trans.; poss. May
1. 792 Sunset Rd. Phone Winn.
B73-R. 3TH-tfc

FOR RENT—KITCHENETTE APT.

Nelson Bldg.,, Wilmette. Available
May 1. Phone Wilmette 1500.
SLTN30-1te

FOR RENT—6 RM. APT.; ACCOMMO-
dations for 1 car. 269 Linden Ave.,

Glencoe, Phone Glencoe 554.
SLTN30-1te

FOR RENT—2 AND 4 RM. MODERN
apartments; steam heat; janitor serv-
ice. Phone Wil. 2399. ILTN24-tfc

FOR RENT—NICELY FURNISHED 4
rm. kitchenette apt.: bath; space for
car. Phone Wil. 300. SLTN30-1tp

WANTED—EXP. WHITE MAID FOR
gen. hswk.; moving to Winnetka
May 1, or can use maid April 27;
small house; no laundry, $18. Ap-
ply C. HA Walcott, Orrington Hotel,
Evanston, rm. 430. FPhone Umiversi-

ty 8700 and reverse charges.
12LTN30-1te

Marceller

WANTED — . EXPERT MARCELLER,
$35 per week:; no night work, Ad-
dress Wilmette Life A-543.

12ZLTN30-1tp

WANTED — WHITE GIRL; EXP.;
cooking and downstairs work; good
wages; permanent, Fhone Winn.,
1669, 859 Burr Ave,, Hubbard Woods.

12LTN30-1tp

WANTED—BY MAY 1, WHITE MAID;
good wages: gen. hswk.; no wash-
ing: private bath. 804 Forest Ave.
Phone Wil. 14, 12ZLTN30-1te

WANTED EXPERIENCED BUR-
roughs posting machine operator.
Address Wilmette Life A-542,

12LLTN30-1te

WANTED-—MOTHER'S HELPER FOR
second work and to assist in care of
children. Phone Winn. 58.

12LTN30-1tc

FOR RENT—5 RNE APT. WITH FIRE-
place; reasonable; near trans.; phone
Winn. 272. SLTN30-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE 1ST FLOOR APT.

Reasonable. FPhone Wil. 24256,
ILTN30-1te
FOR RENT—APT. 4 RMS.: BATH

and Kkitchenette, adults onlyv. Phone
Winn. 1201, 3TT-1tp

FOR RENT—4 RM. APT. AT 733 ELM
St. Phone Winn., 843 or §544.
3TT7-1tc

4 FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT—SUMMER;: LARGE TUN-
furnished room; all conveniences; 1
block from transportation; refer-
ences requested. Phone Glencoe 165.

4LTN30-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE MASTER BED-
room in new house or one smaller
bedroom. 3. blks. from trans.
Phone Winn. 555-J. 4T7-1tc

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE FRONT
room; suitable for 2: separate
closets; twin beds; garage if desired;

WANTED—GIRL FOR GEN. HSWK.
or for nursing and second work;
spring cleaning done. Apply at
once. Fhone Winn. 76%. 12T7-1te

WANTED—A COMPETENT GIRL FOR
gen., hswk.: fond of children; small
family. Phone Wil. 1262.

12TNT-1te

WANTED—4GIRL, WHITE; GENERAL,;
capable and neat; ref.; good wages
and home. FPhone Glencoe 356,

12TNT-1tc

WANTED — COLORED GIRL FOR
general hswk.; no cooking; go home

nights. Address Winnetka Talk 550.
12TNT-1te

WANTED — MAID FOR GENERAL
housework. Phone Keniiworth 2060,
12T7-1tc

WANTED—GIRL; WHITE; AFTER-
noons: no Sunday work:; small fami-

ly. Phone Wil. 31856. 12LLTN30-1te
WANTED—GIRL FOR GEN. HSWK.;
assist with children. References.
Phone WIil. 399. 12LL.TN30-1te

WANTED—EXP. WAITRESS; BEST

Fhone Winn. 474, 4TT-1tc wages. Phone Winn. 58,
12LL.TN30-1tc
FOR RENT—2 LARGE, BEAUTIFUL =
furnished rooms; private bath;, 2| WANTED—COMPETENT MAID: GEN.
blks. from L terminal; gentlemen hswk.: 4 adults: no washing. Phone
preferred:= 4LTN30-1tp|  wil. 580. 12LTN30-1te
FOR RENT—ROOM 1IN PRIVATE|q4 SITUATION WANTED—MALE
home: convenient to trans.; may
consider giving board. Phone Wil |gITUATION WTD.—GARDENER AND
T38-W. 4LT30-1tet—handy man all around; bere&t Et*leffar-
o op g — e L —ances; sober. Address H. Neuhofer,
FOR RENT-—3 FURNISHED OR UN-1""32905 Mohawk street, Chicago.
furnished rdoms in Hubbard Woods, 14T7-1tp
H. 'W. heat; $45. Phone Winn. 977. I '
7 4LTN30-1te | SITUATION WTD.—EXP, GAHDEEJ}E;‘.[_’L
and all around "handy man wishes
FOR RENT—SMALL COMFORTABLE permanent position or work by the
room;' 2 blocks from N. W.. reason- dav or hour. Phone Winn. 639-W
able. Phone Wil. 3014, 4LT30-1tp after 6 p. m. 14T7-1tp
FOR RENT—COMFORTABLE FRONT|SITUATION WTD.—MARRIED MAN

rooms, in good home;  east side.
Phone Wil. 1940, 4L.T30-1tc
FOR RENT —  FURNISHED ROOM
near transportation. Phone Glencoe
923. 4TNT-1te
FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM.
Phone Winn. 533-R. ! 4TNT-1te
FOR RENT—2 RMS, WITH KITCHEN
nrivileges: near station. Phone
WwWinn., 234, ' 4TNT-1tc
FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOMS;
near trans.

Phone Winn. b13-R.
. 4TT7=-1te

FOR RENT—ROOM, 1 BLOCK FROM

as outside gardener, also good chauf-
feur and mechanie. Good references.
Phone Glencoe 1172. 14LTN30-1te

SITUATION WANTED — EXP. GAR-
dener; chauffeur or private watch-
man. “A=s1 references. :Phone High-
land Fark 628 : 14LTN230-1tp

SITUATION WTD. — EXP. CHAUF-
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